
PERSON SPECIFICATION
Post Title: 
Solicitor

Division:

Chief Executives




Section:

Legal Services

Grade:

12

	
	E/D
	CRITERIA

INDICATED E (ESSENTIAL) OR D (DESIRABLE)
	MEASUREMENT

(See below)



	SKILLS, KNOWLEDGE AND EXPERIENCE


	E
D
D

D

D

D
	Experience in areas of Contracts, Licensing and Environmental Health, Planning and Housing Law
Experience in areas of Procurement and Data Protection and Freedom of Information Law
Advocacy in Magistrates’ Courts

Previous Local Government experience

Previous Committee attendance – advising Members

Experience of drafting legal agreements


	2,4

2,4
2,4

2,4

2,4

2,4,5



	SAFEGUARDING


	E
	Commitment to the protection and safeguarding of children, young people and adults with care and support needs

	2,4



	EQUAL OPPORTUNITY


	E
	Must be able to recognise discrimination in its many forms and willing to put the Council’s Equal Opportunities Policies into practice.


	2,4



	QUALIFICATIONS


	E
	Qualified Solicitor and a member of the Solicitors Regulation Authority

	2,5

	ATTITUDE & MOTIVATION


	E

E

E 
E


	Ability to work under pressure, and to prioritise

Self motivated, with ability to work with minimum supervision whilst remaining a team player

Customer focused – commitment to providing quality and flexible service to internal customers

Problem solving ability (a ‘can-do’ attitude)

	2,4

2,4

2,4

2,4



	OTHER
	E

E
	Attendance at evening meetings, in absence of Senior Officers.

Full valid Driving Licence 
	2,4

2,5


MEASUREMENT:

1  Test prior to shortlisting (ie all applicants).  2  From application form.  3  Test after shortlisting.  4  Probing at interview.  5  Documentary Evidence  6  OTHER (Please specify).


